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Pop Macarons (Tipiak)
Pack Size: 1 X 36

Product Description:
A thaw and serve selection of gluten free French macarons: six each of
passion, coconut, apricot, morello cherry, lemon and blackcurrant.

Brand: Tipiak

Ingredient Declaration: Blackcurrant Macaron 17.1%, Icing Sugar, Powdered ALMONDS 3.2%, Pasteurised
EGG White, Blackcurrant PurA©e (Blackcurrant 1.7%, Sugar), Caster Sugar, Water,
White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOY
Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Glucose Syrup, Black Carrot And Hibiscus
Concentrate - Radish, Blackcurrant And Apple Concentrate, Thickener (Pectin),
Pasteurised Powdered EGG White, Natural Violet Flavour And Other Natural
Flavours, Cocoa Butter, Sunflower Oil, Thickener (Xanthan Gum). Lemon-Yuzu
Macaron 17.1%, Icing Sugar, Powdered ALMONDS 3.3%, Pasteurised EGG White,
Caster Sugar, Lemon Juice And Pulp, Yuzu Juice 0.8%, White Chocolate (Sugar,
Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin), Natural Vanilla
Flavour), Water, Glucose Syrup, Butter (MILK), Pasteurised Powdered EGG White,
Thickener (Pectin), Colours (Spirulina Concentrate - Curcumin a[J] Carotenes),
Cocoa Butter, Sunflower Oil, Thickener (Xanthan Gum). Morello Cherry Macaron
17.1%, Icing Sugar, Morello Cherry Filling (Morello Cherry PurA©e 1.6%, Sugar,
Semi-Candied Cherries 0.8%, Glucose Syrup, Gelling Agent (Pectin)), Lemon Juice,
Natural Cherry Flavour, Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid),
Powdered ALMONDS 3.3%, Pasteurised EGG White, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour),
Caster Sugar, Colour (Beetroot Red), Radish, Blackcurrant And Apple Concentrate,
Pasteurised Powdered EGG White, Cocoa Butter, Sunflower Oil, Thickener (Xanthan
Gum). Coconut Macaron 17.1%, Icing Sugar, Powdered ALMONDS 3.5%, Pasteurised
EGG White, Butter (MILK), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK
Powder, Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Caster Sugar, Sterilised
Cream (MILK Cream, Stabiliser (Carrageenan)), Water, Grated Coconut 0.2%,
Coconut Milk 0.2%, Powdered Skimmed MILK, Pasteurised Powdered EGG White,
Gelling Agent (Carrageenan), Cocoa Butter, Radish, Blackcurrant And Apple
Concentrate, Natural Coconut Flavour, Sunflower Oil, Thickener (Xanthan Gum).
Passion Fruit Macaron 17.1%, Icing Sugar, Powdered ALMONDS 3.1%, Passion Fruit
Puree (Passion Fruit 2.5%, Sugar), Pasteurised EGG White, Caster Sugar, White
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin),
Natural Vanilla Flavour), Water, Glucose Syrup, Thickener (Pectin), Pasteurised
Powdered EGG White, Cocoa Butter, Natural Passion Fruit Flavour, Colours
(Curcumin, Carotenes), Sunflower Oil, Thickener (Xanthan Gum). Apricot Macaron
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Allergens:

Additional Allergen

Information:

Diet Suitability:

Nutritional
Information:

Directions For Use:

Storage Instructions:

Shelf Life Once Open:

14.5%, Icing Sugar, Powdered ALMONDS 2.6%, Pasteurised EGG White, Apricot
Puree (Apricot 1.6%, Invert Sugar Syrup), Caster Sugar, White Chocolate (Sugar,
Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin), Natural Vanilla
Flavour), Lemon Juice And Pulp, Glucose Syrup, Thickener (Pectin), Pasteurised
Powdered EGG White, Cocoa Butter, Colours (Paprika Extract, Carotenes), Natural
Apricot Flavour, Sunflower Oil, Thickener (Xanthan Gum).

NOT APPLICABLE N/A
_Eggs, Milk, Nuts, Soya
MAY CONTAIN Sesame
Barley No Almond nuts Yes
Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt No Hazelnuts May
and Khorasan) Contain
Macadamia No
(Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts May
Contain
Pistachio nuts May
Contain
Walnuts May
Contain
NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Vegetarians
Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (k]J/kcal) 407 kcal / 1709 k]
Fat 16 g
of which Saturates 3.6g
Carbohydrate 56 g
of which Sugars 46 g
Fibre 3g
Protein 8.4g¢g
Salt 0.18¢g

From Frozen unless otherwise stated Remove from the freezer and immediately
remove the tray from the box and peel off film carefully. Leave 1 hour in the
refrigerator plus 15 minutes at room temperature. Do NOT thaw in the microwave.
Consume within 6 hours.

Keep Frozen. Store at -18°C or below

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please

check the packaging before use.



If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



